Red Route Departure Time.

AUGUST 2015 - MAY 2016
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday

Bus Starts
at Hobbs
Express
Station

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
4:00

AM

PM

Bus Starts
at Hobbs
Express
Station

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

AM

PM

Bus Starts
at Hobbs

Express
Station

AM 7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4.00

PM

Guidance
Center

7:02
8:02
9:02
10:02
11:02
12:02
1:.02
2:02
4:02

Guidance
Center

7:02
8:02
9:02
10:02
11:02
12:02
1:02
3:02
4:02

Guidance
Center

7:02
8:02
9:02
10:02
11:02
12:02
1:02
2:02
3:02
4:02

Red Route Departure Times

Route does not run from 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Good Sam
& High Rise

7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1.07
2:07
4:07

Good Sam
& High Rise

7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07
3:07
4:07

Good Sam
& High Rise

7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1.07
2:07
3:07
4.07

K-Mart

7:12
8:12
9:12
10:12
11:12
12:12
1:12
2:12
4:12

K-Mart

7:12
8:12
9:12
10:12
11:12
12:12
1:12
3:12
4:12

K-Mart

7:12
8:12
9:12
10:12
11:12
12:12
1:12
2:12
3:12
4:12

Albertson's

7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
2:14
4:14

Albertson's

7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
3:14
4:14

Albertson's

7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
2:14
3:14
4:14

Lowe's

7:19
8:19
9:19
10:19
11:19
12:19
1:19
2:19
4:19

Lowe's

7:19
8:19
9:19
10:19
11:19
12:19
1:19
3:19
4:19

Lowe's

7:19
8:19
9:19
10:19
11:19
12:19
1:19
2:19
3:19
4:19

Wal-Mart

7:20
8:20
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
4:20

Wednesday Red Route

Wal-Mart

7:20
8:20
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
3:20
4:20

Wal-Mart

7:20
8:20
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20

Princess
Jeanne &
Pennington

7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
2:25
4:25

San Mateo | San Mateo

& Berry

7:27
8:27
9:27
10:27
11:27
12:27
1:27
2:27
4:27

& Sanger

7:29
8:29
9:29
10:29
11:29
12:29
1:29
2:29
4:29

Departure Times
Route does not run from 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Princess
Jeanne &
Pennington

7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
3:25
4:25

Princess
Jeanne &
Pennington

7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25

San Mateo | San Mateo

& Berry

7:27
8:27
9:27
10:27
11:27
12:27
1:27
3:27
4:27

Saturday Red Route Departure Times

& Sanger

7:29
8:29
9:29
10:29
11:29
12:29
1:29
3:29
4:29

San Mateo | San Mateo

& Berry

727
8:27
9:27
10:27
11:27
12:27
1:27
2:27
3:27
4:27

All Times Subject to Change

& Sanger

7:29
8:29
9:29
10:29
11:29
12:29
1:29
2:29
3:29
4:29

Triangle
Park

7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36
12:36
1:36
2:36
4:36

Triangle
Park

7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36
12:36
1:36
3:36
4:36

Triangle
Park

7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36
12:36
1:36
2:36
3:36
4:36

Library

7:39
8:39
9:39
10:39
11:39
12:39
1:39
2:39
4:39

Library

7:39
8:39
9:39
10:39
11:39
12:39
1:39
3:39
4:39

Library

7:39
8:39
9:39
10:39
11:39
12:39
1:39
2:39
3:39
4:39

Hobbs
Express
Station

7:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
11:43
12:43
1:43
2:43
4:43

Hobbs
Express
Station

7:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
11:43
12:43
1:43
3:43
4:43

Hobbs
Express
Station

7:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
11:43
12:43
1:43
2:43
3:43
4:43






